

One thousand and thirty years ago,

Erik the Red sailed away from the west coast of Norway. He settled in Iceland and married Thodhildjur, who gave birth to their first son, Leif Erikson. Their family then ventured to Brattahlid, Greenland, where they remained except for Leif's journeys: first to Norway where he served under the Nordic King Olaf Tryggvason, and then his famous sojourn to Vinland, on the shores of North America.

Son of Iceland, grandson of Norway, Leifur Eiríksson (Leif Erikson) became the first European to set foot on American shores. You can be part of this Viking story by donating to place your name or your club's name alongside a new statue of Leif Erikson at Vinland, a known Viking settlement in Canada.

The Leif Erikson International Foundation has given a replica of Seattle's statue of Leif Erikson to Trondheim, Norway, where the Sagas say Leif wintered over with King Olaf Trygvasson, and to Brattahlid, Greenland, where Erik the Red established his farm. Now, we have given the final statue to L'Anse aux Meadows, Newfoundland, perhaps the very shore where Leif first set foot.

Here's how you can be part of it all.

☐ Yes, I want my name included at this historic site.

Amount you are donating in honor of your name or your club's name:

- □ \$500 "Leif the Lucky" (Leif's historic nickname)
- ☐ \$250 Freyja (Nordic goddess)
- □ \$100 Snorri (first European child born in North American)
- \$___Vikings (any amount)

All donors will receive a certificate suitable for framing.

Visit www.leiferikson.org to learn the deadline for your submission.

Your name can be engraved onto a plaque with other donors' names and mounted on a basalt stone from Iceland, standing next to Leif.

Donors of \$100 or more v	will be listed on the permanent plaque. Name or	n plaque (24 spaces)
Your name (please print)		
Address		
City	State	ZIP
Phone	Email address (please print)	

To keep our costs down, we do not have the capacity to accept credit cards. We are a 501(c)(3) organization and donations are tax deductible.

Mail to Leif Erikson International Foundation, 2245 NW 57th, Seattle, WA 98107. 206-778-1081 • www. leif@leiferikson.org • email: leiferikson.org